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Dr .Pranita  / Dr. Godbole                                                                                               Dr.Mrs A.R.Joshi 

(Teaching Incharge)                                                                                                        (HOD Physiology) 

Date Day Time  Physiology Teacher  

          

01-10-19 Tuesday 

9.30 – 10-30 

  ECE - ECG I 

Dr.Gavali 
 

 

03-10-19 Thursday 

8.30 -9.30 
 
     ECE - ECG II 

Dr.Gavali 
 

05-10-19 Saturday 

 10.30 -
12.30 
 

  ECE - Cardiac cycle I and 
Heart sound  

Dr.Gavali 
  

07-10-19 Monday 
 8.30 -9.30 
   ECE - Cardiac cycle II   

 Dr.Gavali 
 

  11 to 12.30 Guest Lecture  
Dr.Sameer 
Melinkeri  

08-10-19 Tuesday    Dasara    

10-10-19 Thursday 
 9.30 – 10-
30   ECE - Heart  rate    Dr. Phadke 

12-10-19 Saturday  NA   

14-10-19 
Monday 

 8.30 -9.30 
     ECE - Haemodynamics  Dr. Phadke 

15-10-19 
Tuesaday 

 9.30 – 10-
30   ECE - Cardiac output – I  Dr. Phadke 

17-10-19 
Thursday 

  8.30 -9.30 
     ECE - Cardiac output– II  Dr. Phadke 

19-10-19 Saturday   Community Medicine     

22-10-19 
Monday  8.30 -9.30 

    ECE - Venous system , 
lymph & blood volume   Dr. Phadke 

23-10-19 Tuesday 
 9.30 – 10-
30     ECE - Local blood flow Dr. Phadke 

24-10-19 Thursday   8.30 -9.30 
    ECE - Tissue Fluid 
formation, oedema   Dr. Phadke 

                                    Diwali Vacation: 25 October to 8 November 2019  
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